

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3972-3977 OF 2005

(From the Judgement and order dated 26/10/2004 in DBCMSA Nos.4317, 4339, 4314, 4336, 4315, 4517 of 2004 in DBCSA(W) Nos.471, 474, 469, 473, 470, 494 of 2004 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

RAJASHTAN PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION &ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARVIND VEERWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 04/03/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No.3789/2005.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER