

ITEM NO.MM-5

COURT NO.1

SECTION XV

& ITEM NO.MM-6

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Item No. MM-5

I.A. No. 2/2005 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3789/2005

R.P.S.C.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABHIJIT SINGH YADAV & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(for stay and directions)

and Item No. MM-6

I.A. Nos. 7-12 in S.L.P.(C) NOs. 3972-3977 of 2005

(Rajasthan Public Service Commission vs. Arvind Veerwal & Ors. Etc.)

(for stay and directions)

Date: 06/09/2005 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Applicant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Indra Makwana , Adv.

Mr. A Mishra, Adv.

Mr. H D Thanvi, Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv. (NP)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER