

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3789/2005

R.P.S.C.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABHIJIT SINGH YADAV & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay/direction and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO.3972-3977 of 2005, 20488 of 2006, 2088 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 22/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Shailja Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.  
Mr Vikrant Deol, Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Indra Makwana, Adv.  
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.  
Ms Pratibha Jain, Adv.  
Ms Chitra Markandaya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Service is complete in all matters except the sole respondent in

DBCA No. 470/2004 in SLP(C) No. 20488/2006.

Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents.

The served respondents are granted four weeks' time, as last  
chance, for filing counter affidavit.

List again on 4.4.2008.  
(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj